
GOOD$,tS,t3
Supply and Deliwry o, Construdion Materids

Visayas State Universny, Visca, ts8ybay City, L€yh

VISAYAS STATE UNTVERSITY
Visca, Baybay City, I*yte 6521-A

Philippines
TeleFax: +63 53 563 7067

email: oo@vsu.edu.oh; website: www.vzu.edu.ph

NOTICE OF AWARD

09 November 2015

MR. ROMMEL C. BRODETH
President
BRODETH MARKETING
Cor. Juan & Burgos St., Ormoc City

Dear Mr. Brodeth:

We are happy to notify you that your bid dated October 29, 2015 to supply and
deliver Construction Materials is hereby accepted. The contract price is TWO
MILLION THREE HUNDRED FIFTY THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED TWENTY EIGHT
AND 88/100 PESOS (Php 2,350,628.88) ONLY, as found in your technical and
financial proposals.

You are hereby required to enter into contract with us and provide within ten (10)
woking days the performanc€ security either in cash or manage/s check in the
amount of 5% of the contract price or One Hundred Seventeen Thousand Five
Hundred Thirty One and 441100 Pesos (Php l{7,531.i14) only.

Failure to enter into the said contrac{ or provide the performance security shall
constitute sufficient ground for cancellation of the award and forfeiture of the bid
security.

Very truly yours,

CONFORME:

Printed Name and Signature of Bidder
Date:

EDGMDO E. TULIN



GOOD6-1$13
Supply and oelivery of Construdbn Materids

Vlsayas StaE UnlveBity, Visoa, Baybay City, Leyte

VISAYAS STATE UNIYERSITY
Visca, Baybay City, Leyte 6521-A

Philippines
TeleFax: +63 53 563 7067

e-rnail: op@vsu.edu.ph; website: www.vsu.edu.ph

NOTICE OF AWARD

09 November 20'15

MR. MANUEL A. CHUA
President and General Manager
ORMOC MACMERCURY HARDWARE
Aviles St., Ormoc City, Leyte

Dear Mr. Chua:

We are happy to notify you that your bid dated October 29, 2015 to supply and
deliver Gonstruction Materials is hereby accepted. The contract price is FIVE
MILLION THREE HUNDRED TWENW FOUR THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED
EIGHTY FOUR AND 50/100 PESOS (Php 5,324,784.50) ONLY, as found in your
technical and financial proposals.

You are hereby required to enter into contract with us and provide within ten (10)
working days the performance security either in cash or manage/s check in the
amount of 5olo of the contract pric€ or Two Hundred Sixty Six Thousand Two
Hundred Thirty Nine and 23/100 Pesos (Php 266,239.23) only.

Failure to enter into the said contract or provide the performance security shall
constitute sufficient ground for cancellation of the award and forfeiture of the bid
security.

Very truly yours,

EDGARDO E. TULIN



GOODSt5-'t3
Supply and D8livery of Construclion Materids

Visayas State Universiiy, Visca, Baybay City, Leyte

VISAYAS STATE UNTVERSITY
Visca, Baybay City, Leyte 6521-A

Philippines
Tel: +63 53 335 2600; Fa:r: +63 53 335 2601
e-mail: oo@vsu.edu.ph; website: www.vsu.edu.ph

NOTICE OF AWARD

09 November 2015

MS. JOSEFINA C. PARING
Sales Manager
UNI-REAL TRADING CORPORATION
Real Street, Ormoc City

Dear Ms. Paring:

We are happy to notify you that your bid dated October 29, 2015 to supply and
deliver Gonstructaon Materials is hereby accepted. The total contract amount is
ONE MILLION ONE HUNDRED NINEW THREE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED
SIXTY TWO AND 8/100 PESOS (Php 1,193,662.08) as found in your technical and
financial proposals.

You are hereby required to enter into contract with us and provide within ten (10)
woking days the performance security either in cash or manage/s check in the
amount of 57o of the contract price or Fifty Nine Thousand Six Hundred Eighty
Three and 10/100 Pesos (Php 59,683.10) only.

Failure to enter into the said contract or provide the performance security shall
constitute sufficient ground for cancellation of the award and forfeiture of the bid
security.

Very truly yours,

CONFORME:

EDGARDO E. TULIN

Date:


